Weighted Average Maturity (Years)

Bubble Size = Percent of Portfolio

*Seperately managed account at Zions Wealth Advisors. WAM will be greater than 1 day.

8

Interest Rate Shock Analysis

$171,561,562 -$944,471 -0.55%

$172,803,605 $297,573 0.17%

$0$172,506,032

+100 Basis Points

Interst Rate Change

-100 Basis Points
-75 Basis Points
-50 Basis Points

No Change

-25 Basis Points

+75 Basis Points

+25 Basis Points

+50 Basis Points

9/30/2018 Ada County

$173,696,324
$173,374,945
$173,101,178

0.69%
0.50%
0.35%

$171,246,738

Portfolio Value Value Change Percent Change

$1,190,292
$868,913
$595,146

-$1,259,294

0.00%

-0.38%

-0.73%

$172,178,616 -$327,416 -0.19%

-$654,833$171,851,199

0.69%

0.50%

0.35%

0.17%

0.00%

-0.19%

-0.38%

-0.55%

-0.73%

-1.00%

-0.80%

-0.60%

-0.40%

-0.20%

0.00%

0.20%

0.40%

0.60%

0.80%

-100BP -75BP -50BP -25BP No Change +25BP +50BP +75BP +100BP

P
er

ce
n

t
C

h
an

ge
 in

 P
o

rt
fo

lio
 V

al
u

e

Interest Rate Changes/Scenarios

Instantaneous Interest Rate Changes and Estimated Changes in Portfolio's Market Value

9

Next Twelve Months Maturities

Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18 Jan-19 Feb-19 Mar-19 Apr-19 May-19 Jun-19 Jul-19 Aug-19 Sep-19

$123.7 $2.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $3.0 $0.0 $1.0 $3.0 $1.0 $10.5 $0.0

Par Value in Millions.  The DBF investment is included in the closest month.

9/30/2018

Maturities

Ada County

$123.7

$2.0
$0.0  $0.0  $0.0

$3.0
$0.0  $1.0

$3.0
$1.0

$10.5

$0.0
$0

$20

$40

$60

$80

$100

$120

$140

Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18 Jan-19 Feb-19 Mar-19 Apr-19 May-19 Jun-19 Jul-19 Aug-19 Sep-19

M
ill

io
n

s

10

Historical Sector Allocation

Oct-17 Nov-17 Dec-17 Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18 Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18

Agency 27.0%  31.5%  31.4%  25.2%  31.6%  29.6%  34.7%  35.2%  36.3%  30.3%  31.6%  33.1%

Treasury 0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  3.1%  3.2%  3.3%  2.8%  2.9%  3.0%

State of Idaho DBF 2.5%  2.7%  2.9%  2.0%  2.1%  2.1%  2.2%  2.3%  2.4%  2.0%  2.1%  2.2%

State of Idaho LGIP 63.0%  57.7%  56.9%  66.7%  60.0%  61.7%  53.7%  53.0%  51.4%  59.4%  57.7%  55.8%

Municipals 1.3%  1.4%  1.5%  1.1%  1.1%  1.2%  0.7%  0.7%  0.7%  0.6%  0.6%  0.7%

Zions Account 3.0%  3.2%  3.5%  2.4%  2.5%  2.6%  2.7%  2.7%  2.8%  2.4%  2.4%  2.6%

Business Mkt Acct 3.2%  3.5%  3.8%  2.6%  2.7%  2.8%  2.9%  2.9%  3.1%  2.6%  2.7%  2.8%

Certificates of Deposit 0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%

Total 100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.1%  100.0%  100.2%

Sector

9/30/2018 Ada County

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

40%

45%

50%

55%

60%

65%

70%

75%

Oct-17 Nov-17 Dec-17 Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18 Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18

AGY

DBF

LGIP

Zions

Bs Mkt Acct

CD

Muni

TSY

11

Issuer Allocation
9/30/2018 Ada County

0.0%

0.1%

0.1%

0.5%

2.2%

2.6%

2.7%

3.0%

4.8%

5.1%

11.2%

12.0%

55.8%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO

Wells Fargo

Ada County

ADA & CANYON SCHOOL D #2 GEN O

State Of Idaho DBF TR

ZIONS BANK

SUNWEST BANK MMKT CHECKING

U.S. Treasury

Federal National Mtg Assn

Federal Home Loan Bank